NHEHUEMY SCHOOL CALENDAR

2025-2026
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Back to School Night (Mandatory) ......seessnsessssssssens Monday, August 4, 2025
First DAy Of SCROOI ...t s sssssss s sessssssassens Thursday, August 7, 2025
Back at it SUNday at ODBC ......eeererereireisisssssesstssssssssssssssssssssssssssssnns Sunday, August 17, 2025
Labor Day (NO SChOOI) .ierereireiseissisesesesessessisssssssssssssssssassessenns Monday, September 1, 2025
Kindergarten Grandparents Day Program............c.oseessnsennenns Friday, September 19, 2025
Livingston Parish Fair Day (NO SChOOI) .....covvevrrnerererereinsinsissesssssennenns Friday, October 10, 2025
Parent-Teacher Conferences (NO SChOOI) .....oerreerceerervnernsrneenns Wednesday, October 22, 2025
Preschool Thanksgiving Program .........cnsnsissnssssssssseneens Friday, November 21, 2025
NOON DiSIMISSAl e issssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssens Friday, November 21, 2025
Thanksgiving Break (NO SChOOI) .....crerererererereissinsesssesesseseisesenns M-F, November 24-28, 2025
Band & Choir CONCEIT....errerereiseiseisssssssssssssssassassasssssssssssssens Wednesday, December 10, 2025
Elementary Christmas Program (3rd-5th Grades) .........ccceeueuunee. Thursday, December 18, 2025
Noon Dismissal - End of 2nd QUArter........c.ceeeeeereriinrnsrsssesssssesssnsenns Friday, December 19, 2025
Christmas Break (No School).........cccveevueveerennen. Mon, December 22, 2025 - Tue, January 6, 2026
First Day Of 2Nd SEMESLEN ...t sssissssssssssssssssssssanees Wednesday, January 7, 2026
Martin Luther King Jr. Day (NO SChOOI) ... Monday, January 19, 2026
Winter Break (NO SChOOI) .....reeresensissississesessssissassssssssssssssssssenns M-F, February 16-20, 2026
OPEN HOUSE ..ceeeeeeieiseiseississsssssssssssssssssassssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssens Tuesday, March 3, 2026
High SChOOl FOrMal ..t sssssssssssssssssnens Saturday, March 21, 2026
Easter Break (NO SChOOI) ...ttt senaenees M-F, March 30 - April 3,2026
Field Day - NOON DiSIMIiSSal.....ciirerereinerssisesineersissississssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssens Friday, April 17,2026
StAaNdardized TESTING ......cveeereirrineninesesersississesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssees *M-W, April 27-29, 2026
*Grades 7-12 will have noon dismissal Monday & Tuesday. Elementary will have optional half-days all 3 days.

Band & Choir SPring CONCEI ......vvveeererreirsiseiseiseissssesssessssssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssas Friday, May 1, 2026
SENIOIS LAST DAY ..uvuiuriiireiriiseieissisessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssesssssssssssssssans Friday, May 8, 2026
Preschool Promotion (Last DY) .......eenieinsiseisssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssens Friday, May 15, 2026
Kindergarten Graduation (Last DAY)......c.ccceeererererseeneessensussessssssssssssssssssssssssnes Friday, May 15, 2026
SENION GIAAUATION ..euveerreeiereeiseiseiseiseisessesssasesssesssssssssssssessssssesssssssssssssssans Wednesday, May 20, 2026

Last Day of School (End of 4th QUAIEN) .......ccveereneerernnerriseseiseisesseesesssessseens Friday, May 22, 2026



